
1995

2015

2060

2040

2040

2770

2790

2790

2750

2750

3100

3100

TBF6   24x71

TBF6   30x72

TBF6   36x72

TBF6   42x72

TBF6   48x72

TBF6 48x130

TBF6 55x122

TBF8 55x122 

TBF6 63X134

TBF8 63X134

TBF6 63X149

TBF8 63X149

Ø   620

Ø   775

Ø   930

Ø 1100

Ø 1260

Ø 1260

Ø 1455

Ø 1455

Ø 1632

Ø 1632

Ø 1632

Ø 1632 

2050

2240

2335

2400

2390

3120

3100

3100

3400

3400

3780

3780

1400

1275

1210

1150

1140

1930

1750

1750

1530

1530

1880

1880

Ø   620

Ø   770

Ø   930 

Ø 1150

Ø 1320

Ø 1320

Ø 1320

Ø 1320

Ø 1700

Ø 1700

Ø 1700

Ø 1700 

300

450

550

600

640

640

640

640

900

900

900

900

470

764

1064

1475

1958

2800

3642

3642

4418

4418

5230

5230

51

61

116

134

147

217

366

375

422

431

505

514

Tank
Çapı

A
mm

Toplam
Boy
B

mm

Tank
Boyu

C
mm

Silindir
Boyu

D
mm

Baza
Çapı

E
mm

Tank
Ağırlığı

 
kg

Tank
Hacmi

l

Baza
Yüksekliği

F
mm

Çalışma Basıncı
Çalışma Sıcaklığı

: 0 - 10 bar
: 1 - 65 °C

A

F

E

D
C

B

BOYUT BiLGiLERi

www.santekwater.com

6" ve 8" Flanşlı Üst-Alt Açıklıklı Tanklar

www.santekwater.com
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